
 
2024-2025 Key Dates for your diary                                                                                                                        

 

 

Tuesday 19th November Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 20th November Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Friday 22nd November Deadline for 2024 Annual Nasal Flu Vaccination Consent 

Monday 25th November St George’s School Open Afternoon – 1.15pm – 3.00pm 
Tours available and booked through the School Office 

Tuesday 26th November Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 27th November Annual Nasal Flu Vaccinations – whole school 

Wednesday 27th November Book Fair after school 3.15pm-4.00pm 

Wednesday 27th November Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Thursday 28th November Book Fair after school 3.15pm-4.00pm 

Thursday 28th November School Disco – 4.30pm-6.30pm (£5 entry) 

Friday 29th November Book Fair after school 3.15pm-4.00pm 

Monday 2nd December Book Fair after school 3.15pm-4.00pm 

Tuesday 3rd December Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 4th December Advent Reflections – 2.30pm – 3.00pm (doors will open at 2.20pm) all 
welcome 

Wednesday 4th December Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Tuesday 10th December Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 11th December Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Friday 13th December Christingle - St George’s Church – 9.30am all welcome 

Tuesday 17th December Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Tuesday 17th December Ducklings “Wiggly Nativity” performance 1 of 2 – 5.00pm 

Wednesday 18th December Christmas Dinner & Christmas Jumper/Christmas Themed Non-
Uniform Day 

Wednesday 18th December Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 18th December Carols By Candlelight – 5.00pm - all welcome 

Thursday 19th December  Ducklings “Wiggly Nativity” performance 2 of 2 – 1.30pm 

Friday 20th December End of Term 2 

Monday 6th January Inset day – school closed for pupils 

Tuesday 7th January Start of Term 3 

Monday 10th February National Pizza Day – change to usual menu  

Friday 14th February  End of Term 3 

Monday 24th February Start of Term 4 

Wednesday 2nd April Easter lunch – change to usual menu 

Friday 4th April End of Term 4 

Tuesday 22nd April Start of Term 5 
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Friday 23rd May End of Term 5 

Monday 2nd June Start of Term 6 

Wednesday 25th June Class Photos (and any outstanding portraits) 

Monday 7th July Inset day – school closed for pupils 

Wednesday 23rd July End of Term 6 

 


